
             2024 Schedule of Events 
 

 

 

 

  All Times are 7 PM - 9 PM except as noted 

Valentine’s Dinner Banquet:  Wednesday, February 14 

Easter Food Box (Mon. Nov 25):  Please donate food by Friday, November 22 

Easter Dinner Banquet: *  Thursday, March 28  

Father’s Day Banquet:  Friday, June 14 

Independence Day Dinner Banquet:  Tuesday, July 2   

Annual Birthday Party:  Monday, August 26 

Harvest Dinner Banquet:                         Wednesday, October 23  

Decorate the Mission for Thanksgiving:  The week of October 30, between 9 am – 3 pm 

Thanksgiving Food Box (Mon. Nov 25):  Please donate food by Friday, November 22 

Thanksgiving Dinner Banquet: *   Wednesday, November 27 

Decorate the Mission for Christmas:  The week of December 4, between 9 am - 3 pm 
   
Christmas Dinner Banquet: *  Monday, December 23 

Christmas Food Box (Mon, Dec 23):  Please donate food by Friday, December 20 

Project Un-Decorate:  The week of January 8, between 9 am – 3 pm 

• Easter, Thanksgiving and Christmas are the largest events of the year; therefore, sign-ups are  
  encouraged early, and we cannot accommodate large groups.  

For more information and to sign up, go to ugmsac.com/schedule-of-events  
Or call (916) 447-3268, email: info@ugmsac.com  

Donations:   We are always in need of clothing, hygiene items, blankets, food for holiday boxes, and  
  additional items. Drop off any day, 8 AM — 8 PM. 
  Go to UGMSAC.COM and Ways to Give   

Listed below are ways to volunteer and make the Mission extra 
special for our guests and show them the love of Christ.   

Groups are welcome to “adopt” an event and create it them-
selves.  

Dates are subject to change.  We are happy to provide the ma-
terials, but a bag of candy or other donations are welcome.  
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